CI/SfB
First Issue May 2018
(56)
Oil-Fired Boiler Ranges
&
Featuring cutting-edge low NOx burner technology
for Firebird by
SUPERIOR HEATING SOLUTIONS

6
Internal & External Regular Boilers
Envirogreen™ Product Range
A
ERP Rating
Product
Code
Heating Output
Max.
Weight
kg
ERP Rating Dimensions
(mm)
Heating H W D
Envirogreen™ Kitchen 12-18 EGE018KIT 12-18kW 115 A 847 345 610
Envirogreen™ Kitchen C20 EGE020KIT 20kW 125 A 847 442 610
Envirogreen™ Kitchen C26 EGE026KIT 26kW 128 A 847 442 610
Envirogreen™ Kitchen C35 EGE035KIT 35kW 131 A 847 442 610
 Model
A
ERP Rating
Product
Code
Heating Output
Max.
Weight
kg
ERP Rating Dimensions
(mm)
Heating H W D
Envirogreen™ Heatpac 12-18kW EGE018HPK 12-18kW 134 A 945 620 625
Envirogreen™ Heatpac C20 EGE020HPK 20kW 154 A 945 720 625
Envirogreen™ Heatpac C26 EGE026HPK 26kW 154 A 945 720 625
Envirogreen™ Heatpac C35 EGE035HPK 35kW 158 A 945 720 625
 Model
Envirogreen™ Kitchen Envirogreen™ Heatpac
7
External & Boilerhouse Regular Boilers
Envirogreen™ Product Range
A
ERP Rating
Product
Code
Heating Output
Max.
Weight
kg
ERP Rating Dimensions
(mm)
Heating H W D
Envirogreen™ Slimline Heatpac C20 EGE020SLM 20kW 147 A 920 465 760
Envirogreen™ Slimline Heatpac C26 EGE026SLM 26kW 150 A 920 465 760
Envirogreen™ Slimline Heatpac C35 EGE035SLM 35kW 153 A 920 465 760
 Model
A
ERP Rating
Product
Code
Heating
Output Max.
Weight
kg (including
burner)
ERP
Rating
Dimensions
(mm)
Burner
Depth
Heating H W D
Envirogreen™ Popular 12-18kW EGE018POP 12-18kW 99 A 684 344 381 202
Envirogreen™ Popular C20 EGE020POP 20kW 107 A 684 441 381 202
Envirogreen™ Popular C26 EGE026POP 26kW 112 A 684 441 381 202
Envirogreen™ Popular C35 EGE035POP 35kW 115 A 684 441 381 202
 Model
Envirogreen™ Slimline Heatpac Envirogreen™ Popular
Firebird
Envirogreen™ & Envirolite™ Boiler Range

9
External & Boilerhouse Regular Boilers
Envirolite™ Product Range
Envirolite™ Slimline Heatpac
A
ERP Rating
Product
Code
Heating Output
Max.
Weight
kg
ERP Rating Dimensions
(mm)
Heating H W D
Envirolite™ Slimline Heatpac C20 EGE020SBH 20kW 147 A 920 465 760
Envirolite™ Slimline Heatpac C26 EGE026SBH 26kW 150 A 920 465 760
Envirolite™ Slimline Heatpac C35 EGE035SBH 35kW 153 A 920 465 760
 Model
Product
Code
Heating Output
Max.
Weight
kg
ERP Rating Dimensions
(mm)
Heating H W D
Envirolite™ Slimline Silverpac CR20 EGE020HSL 18-20kW 147 A 920 465 760
Envirolite™ Slimline Silverpac CR26 EGE020HSL 20-26kW 150 A 920 465 760
 Model
Envirolite™ Boilerhouse
A
ERP Rating